HARRY BIGHES, Gavernor

SUMMARY

Total General Fund AppropriatioNe.seesces
Total Special Pund AppropriatiONl.cecces..

Total AppropriatioNecvececccccecescenee

MARYLAND GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

30.01.11.01 General Direction
General Fund Appropriationec.e.

30.01. 11.02 Hydrogeology and

Hydrology

General Fund Appropriation....

Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be rade avzilable by
approved budget amendment...

30.01.11.03 Environmental Geology
and Mineral Resources
General Fund Appropriation....
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts 1in
excess of this estimate nmay
be made available by
approved budget amendment...

30.01.11.05 Coastal and Estuarine
Geology
General Fund Appropriation....
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget amendment...

30.01.11.07 Division of Archeology
General Fund Appropriation....
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may

be made available by
approved budget amendment...

382,500

127,950

194,277

3,000

90,342

183,831

56,273

60, 306

1,867,793
1,000,300

2,868,093

224,351

510,450

197,277

274,173

116,579



