SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation		1,867,793 1,000,300
Total Appropriation		2,868,093
MARYLAND GEOLOGICAL	SURVEY	
30.01.11.01 General Direction General Fund Appropriation		224,351
30.01.11.02 Hydrogeology and Hydrology General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in	382,500	
excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	127,950	510,450
30.01.11.03 Environmental Geology and Mineral Resources General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by	194,277	
approved budget amendment	3,000	197,277
30.01.11.05 Coastal and Estuarine Geology General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may	90,342	
be made available by approved budget amendment	183,831	274,173
30.01.11.07 Division of Archeology General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may	56,273	
be made available by approved budget amendment	60,306	116,579